Precinct VUID Name

495
353
353
355
439
436
218
355
363
438
371
371
223
483
492
216
419
436

2142326309 BAIN,DONNA LOU
1121288217 CHAPDELAINE,PAUL GALEN
1121229865 CHAPDELAINE,PATRICIA F
2128744793 CURCIO,JEAN MARIE
2129576481 GRIFFEY,OMA KATHLEEN
1032473420 HUDSON,ELTON LEE
1032649454 MENOTTI,SHERRY A
2128573327 MOAK,PAMELA ELLEN
1008379188 PETERSEN,JOANN BABIC
1032395861 RICHARDSON,MARILYN LYVONNE
1032431185 ROSE,WILLIAM ARTHUR
1032431171 ROSE,SHARON LEE
1033565755 SCHWARZ,JOHN ROBERT
1034188340 SULAK,SANDRA LEE
1148700781 TRIPLETTE,LINDA CREST
1032875534 TURNER,EVELYN NOLAN
1032644470 WILLIAMS,LORRAINE G
1032633336 YOUNG,DORIS ANN

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED

Ballot Status Date

10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023



