Precinct VUID	Name	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date
495 2142326309	BAIN,DONNA LOU	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
353 1121288217	CHAPDELAINE, PAUL GALEN	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
353 1121229865	CHAPDELAINE,PATRICIA F	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
355 2128744793	CURCIO, JEAN MARIE	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
439 2129576481	GRIFFEY,OMA KATHLEEN	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
436 1032473420	HUDSON, ELTON LEE	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
218 1032649454	MENOTTI,SHERRY A	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
355 2128573327	MOAK,PAMELA ELLEN	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
363 1008379188	PETERSEN, JOANN BABIC	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
438 1032395861	RICHARDSON, MARILYN LYVONNE	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
371 1032431185	ROSE, WILLIAM ARTHUR	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
371 1032431171	ROSE,SHARON LEE	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
223 1033565755	SCHWARZ, JOHN ROBERT	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
483 1034188340	SULAK,SANDRA LEE	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
492 1148700781	TRIPLETTE,LINDA CREST	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
216 1032875534	TURNER, EVELYN NOLAN	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
419 1032644470	WILLIAMS,LORRAINE G	RECEIVED	10/27/2023
436 1032633336	YOUNG,DORIS ANN	RECEIVED	10/27/2023